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Art Directory

11 Bill Steffy, Hawk

12

13 Carter Ernst, Untitled (an arrangement of 9)

Carter Ernst, Blu Lu

168

127

170170

Huang Binyan, Tied, 1 of 14

Huang Binyan, Tied, 11 of 12
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14
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Elaine Bradford, Lean 

Elizabeth DeLyria, The Sentinels

Eric Boss, Bowl of Plum Bananas

Eric Boss, Candy Dish

Hana Hillerova, Houston Can You Hear Me?

Harold Siefert, Killer Shoe

Ed Carpenter, Light Wings

Ed Wilson, Light as a Feather - Heavy as a Freight Train 

Heidi Gerstacker, Bottle Cap Ring 

Heidi Gerstacker, Chrome Diopside Ring

Heidi Gerstacker, Roofing Nail Ring

Heidi Gerstacker, Sun Flower Brooch

Hillerbrand + Magsamen, Higher Ground

Huang Binyan, Rabbit #4

Heidi Gerstacker, Aloe Vera Pin

Cindee Travis Klement, Heritage (Robert Fleming Travis)

David Medina, Open

Debbie Wetmore, Measured Madness

Debbie Wetmore, Memories Are Ticking By
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136

137

138

139

140

141
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143

Jan Arthur Harrell, Nail Buff - Vanity Set For The Muse

Jason Makepeace, Half Paddle 2

Jason Makepeace, Hinged Kayak

Jason Makepeace, Pink Kayak

Jeff Forster, Block F712-2 

Jeff Forster, Object PS-E

Jan Arthur Harrell, Nail Brush - Vanity Set For The Muse

Jessica Kreutter, Brick & Mortar

Jim Love, Flowers

Jim Love, It Is Difficult To Remain Optmistic

Johnathan Seliger, Golden Pavilion, Edition 1 of 5

Katie Pell, Cleanliness is next to Hot Rodliness

Katie Pell, Melanie Safka Commemorative Toaster

Jennifer McCurdy, Vortex Vessel

13

13 Cathie Kayser, Iconic14

13 Cathie Kayser, Tiresias, The Blind Psychopomp15

16 Charles Wiese, Alcove

1317

18 David Medina, Doubles
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147

148

Ken Little, Deer Fawn

Ken Little, So

Kurt Dyrhaug, Crop Wing 

Kurt Dyrhaug, Tonka Jet 

Lee Littlefield, Jelly From The Dark 
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147

Lisa Ludwig, Untitled 

Luis Jimenez, Fiesta Dancer Model

Lee Littlefield, Blood Bug
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160

150161
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163

164

165
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150168

169

170

171

172

Mary Rogers, Compass #5 'Chaos Theory

Mary Rogers, Compass #6 'Chaos Theory

Mary Rogers, Moral Compass For The Journey 

Page Kempner, Blue Eyed Grass - Not A True Grass

Page Kempner, Dark Dichondra

Paul Kittelson, Crescent 

Piero Fenci, Battlement

Rebekah Frank, Raphide 

Robert Pruitt, Oba

Michael Kennaugh, Black Sculpture 

Sandra Zilker, Arm Circlet - Rays 

Sandra Zilker, Petal Points Box Pin - Rays

Sandra Zilker, Woven Points - Multi-Color 

Silvestri, Moonwalking Cow 

Terry Allen, Countree Music

Terry Hagiwara, Basket Weave

Sandra Zilker, Arm Circlet - Connections 

Terry Hagiwara, Chain Basket

Thomas Perry, Guardian Urn: Warrior

Tim Glover, Hot Rod Mustang 

Terry Hagiwara, Chain

150

147 Marshall R. Harris, Carcass151

152

113

174 Tudor Mitroi, Tidal Wave-Lemon Yellow

175 Tudor Mitroi, Untitled-Blue
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173 Troy Stanley, ...and the tress held in higher views
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